                                   High Power RF Resistors
-1-
No. 981, Baozhou Road, Quanzhou, Fujian, China  (PC: 362000)   ◇Web: www.ketemicro.com
Tel: 86-595-22597735    ◇Fax: 86-595-22557059    ◇E-mail: sales@ketemicro.com
                                                                                      Revision 05-2020
Tab & Cover Resistors
Electrical Features
 Standard Resistance: 100 Ω (4Ω~400Ω available)

                           Default =BeO (Beryllium Oxide)
                              N =AlN (Aluminum Nitride)
                              A =Al2O3 (Alumina)
                                   High Power RF Resistors
-2-
No. 981, Baozhou Road, Quanzhou, Fujian, China  (PC: 362000)   ◇Web: www.ketemicro.com
Tel: 86-595-22597735    ◇Fax: 86-595-22557059    ◇E-mail: sales@ketemicro.com
                                                                                      Revision 05-2020
General Specifications and Dimensions for 20W-500W
Part Number
Power
Rating
(W)
Dimensions (mm) Outline
Drawing L W T H I Tw
TR100-20-303A 20 5 2.5 1 1.9 4 1 Figure 1
TR100N-20-303A 20 5 2.5 1 1.9 4 1 Figure 1
TR100-60-102A 60 6 6 1 1.9 6 1 Figure 1
TR100-150-208A 150 6 9 1 1.9 6 1.4 Figure 1
TR100-250-504A 250 9.5 9.5 1 1.9 6 2.4 Figure 1
TR100-500-402A 500 12.7 12.7 1.5 2.4 8 2.4 Figure 1
* Customized products are available, please consult with Kete.
Outline Drawing
Figure 1 (A)
Installation Instructions